
Signature of Academic Coordinator Signature of Principal

ICFAI School of Architecture

Date Calendar event 

Academic Calendar AY2022-23

 Registration and commencement of classes for Semester 1

Ref No. : ISArch/IFHE/Academic Calendar - AY 2022-23/20220725/1 
Date : 30-July-2022

Mon, Aug 08, 2022
Mon, Aug 15, 2022 Holiday - Independence day
Tue, Aug 16, 2022
Wed, Aug 31, 2022 Vinayaka Chaturthi
Mon, Sep 05, 2022
Mon, Sep 26, 2022 Design Module Begins (Semester 7 and 9)
Fri, Sep 30, 2022 Design Module Ends (Semester 7 and 9)
Tue, Oct 04, 2022 Holiday - Mahanavami
Wed, Oct 05, 2022 Holiday - Vijayadasami
Thu, Oct 06, 2022 Timetable of Tuesday
Fri, Oct 07, 2022 Timetable of Wednesday
Mon, Oct 10, 2022 Mid-Term Examinations for Theory Courses Begin (Semester 5, 7 and 9)
Fri, Oct 14, 2022 Mid-Term Examinations for Theory Courses End (Semester 5, 7 and 9)
Mon, Oct 17, 2022 Last Day for Submission of Mid-term Assesment Marks by Faculty
Tue, Oct 25, 2022 Holiday - Diwali
Mon, Oct 31, 2022 Mid-Term Examinations for Theory Courses Begin (Semester 3)
Fri, Nov 04, 2022 Mid-Term Examinations for Theory Courses End (Semester 3)
Mon, Nov 07, 2022
Fri, Nov 11, 2022 Design Module Ends (Semester 3)
Fri, Dec 02, 2022 Last Teaching Day for Theory Courses (Semester 5, 7 and 9)
Mon, Dec 05, 2022 End Semester Exams Begin (Semester 5, 7 and 9)
Wed, Dec 21, 2022 End Semester Exams End (Semester 5, 7 and 9)
Thu, Dec 22, 2022 Design Module Begins (Semester 5, 7 and 9)
Wed, Dec 28, 2022 Design Module Ends (Semester 5, 7 and 9)
Thu, Dec 29, 2022 Design Jury (Semester 5, 7 and 9)
Fri, Dec 30, 2022 Design Jury (Semester 5, 7 and 9) / Last Teaching Day for Theory Courses (Semester 3)
Wed, Jan 04, 2023 Design Jury (Semester 3)
Thu, Jan 05, 2023

Fri, Jan 06, 2023
Supplementary Exams End (Semester 5, 7 and 9)/ Exam preparation break commences
(Semester 3)

Sun, Jan 15, 2023  Exam preparation break ends for (Semester 3)
Mon, Jan 16, 2023 End Semester Exams Begin (Semester 3)
Thu, Jan 26, 2023 Holiday - Republic Day
Mon, Jan 30, 2023 End Semester Exams End (Semester 3)
Sat, Feb 04, 2023 Supplementary Exams End (Semester 3)
Fri, Feb 24, 2023 Last Teaching Day for Theory Courses (Semester 1)
Mon, Feb 27, 2023 End Semester Exams Begin (Semester 1)
Fri, Mar 10, 2023 End Semester Exams End (Semester 1)
Mon, Mar 13, 2023 Design Module Begins (Semester 1)
Fri, Mar 17, 2023 Design Module Ends (Semester 1)
Mon, Mar 20, 2023 Design Jury (Semester 1)
Tue, Mar 21, 2023 Vacation commences (Semester 1)

Design Module Begins (Semester 3)/

Odd semesters

Registration and commencement of classes for Semester 7 and 9

Registration and commencement of classes for Semester 5

Registration and commencement of classes for Semester 3
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Even semesters

Date Calendar event 
Mon, Jan 16, 2023
Thu, Jan 26, 2023  Holiday - Republic Day
Fri, Feb 03, 2023
Tue, Mar 07, 2023  Holiday - Holi
Wed, Mar 08, 2023 Mid-Term Examinations for Theory Courses Begin (Semester 6)
Fri, Mar 10, 2023 Mid-Term Examinations for Theory Courses End (Semester 6)

Mon, Mar 13, 2023
Mid-Term Examinations for Theory Courses Begin (Semester 10)/Design Module (Semester 6)
begins

Fri, Mar 17, 2023
Wed, Mar 22, 2023 Holiday - Ugadi
Thu, Mar 30, 2023 Holiday - Ram Navami
Mon, Apr 03, 2023
Mon, Apr 10, 2023 Design Module Begins (Semester 4)
Fri, Apr 14, 2023 Design Module Ends (Semester 4)
Mon, Apr 17, 2023 Mid-Term Examinations for Theory Courses Begin (Semester 4)
Fri, Apr 21, 2023 Mid-Term Examinations for Theory Courses End (Semester 4)
Fri, May 12, 2023 Last Teaching Day for Theory Courses (Semester 6)
Mon, May 15, 2023 End Semester Exams Begin (Semester 6)
Fri, May 19, 2023 Last Teaching Day for Theory Courses (Semester 10)

Mon, May 22, 2023
End Semester Exams Begin (Semester 10)/ Mid-Term Examinations for Theory Courses Begin
(Semester 1)

Fri, May 26, 2023
End Semester Exams End (Semester 6 and 10)/ Mid-Term Examinations for Theory Courses End
(Semester 1)

Mon, May 29, 2023 Design Module Begins (Semester 6)
Fri, Jun 02, 2023 Design Module Ends (Semester 6)
Mon, Jun 05, 2023 Design Jury (Semester 6)
Tue, Jun 06, 2023 Design Jury (Semester 6)/Last Teaching Day for Theory Courses (Semester 4)
Wed, Jun 07, 2023 NASA trip begins (Semester 2, 4 and 6)
Wed, Jun 14, 2023 NASA trip ends (Semester 2, 4 and 6)
Fri, Jun 16, 2023 Portfolio submission followed by thesis jury (Semester 10)
Mon, Jun 19, 2023 End Semester Exams Begin (Semester 4)
Thu, Jun 29, 2023 Holiday - Bakri Id
Fri, Jun 30, 2023 End Semester Exams End (Semester 4)
Mon, Jul 03, 2023 Design Module Begins (Semester 4)
Fri, Jul 07, 2023 Design Module Ends (Semester 4)
Mon, Jul 10, 2023

Design Jury (Semester 4)Tue, Jul 11, 2023
Fri, Aug 04, 2023 Last Teaching Day for Theory Courses (Semester 2)
Wed, Aug 09, 2023 End Semester Exams Begin (Semester 2)
Tue, Aug 15, 2023 Holiday - Independence Day 
Tue, Aug 22, 2023 End Semester Exams End (Semester 2)
Wed, Aug 23, 2023 Design Module Begins (Semester 2)
Tue, Aug 29, 2023 Design Module Ends (Semester 2)
Thu, Aug 31, 2023 Design Jury (Semester 2)

Mid-Term Examinations for Theory Courses End (Semester 10)/Design Module (Semester 6) ends

Registration and Commencement of Classes (Semester 6,10)

Registration and Commencement of Classes (Semester 4)

Registration and Commencement of Classes (Semester 2)


